Places known in Whillip (Wistari-Rainn)

bldg #

52

94
122
159
230

228

244
275

287
295

344
406

432
514

map
quadrant

One

Two

Three
Three
Three

Three

Four
Eight

Six
Five
Eight
Five
Six
Eight

bussiness type
Information

Government
Government
Financial

Employment
agency
Guild

Mill

Entertainment

Mason
Components

Alchemist

Private residence
Mason

Tavern

bussiness name
Where Now?

Kiosk
City market
The Bank of Whillip

Valets, linkboys, bearers,
porters
Bards Lore

Whillip Lumber Mill

Grand Playhouse and
Musical instrument sales

Great Wall Mason

Exotic Herbs Component
and Reagents

Morter & Pestle

Elven Lives Matter
Cardon's Stonecutting
Dom Daniel's Gate

notes

Business and Private Residence Info in Willip: Bidvar Minitin (Halfling); Owns exclusive rights to provide
directions in the city

City square kiosk / Government - A public bulletin board. Help wanted, for sale, lost dog, etc.
Open air market/various vendors
Banking Services. A secure place to keep your money.

Bards Guild. Also temple of Milil and Oghma. Run by headmaster Daren Elisworth. Daren is a Human, male,
appx 40 years old. Dresses in nice clothes, always wears a hat (outdoors) and acts as a trainer for Bards. He is
also a talented music instructor and voice coach. He has levels in Sage, and his favored instrument is
‘Whistling’.

Mason - Brick & Mortar
Owner = Davichak Peltor (fat old Human)

Carries alchemical supplies and material components

Advocacy group for pure elves. For rent/Owner (Male, Human, Vetifor Hendix) lives next door in 405.
Masonry

Supposedly there’s an extra-planar portal in the place.



