Places known in Whillip (Wistari-Rainn)

bldg #	map quadrant	bussiness type	bussiness name	notes
52	One	Information	Where Now?	Business and Private Residence Info in Willip: Bidvar Minitin (Halfling); Owns exclusive rights to provide directions in the city
94	Two	Government	Kiosk	City square kiosk / Government - A public bulletin board. Help wanted, for sale, lost dog, etc.
122	Three	Government	City market	Open air market/various vendors
159	Three	Financial	The Bank of Whillip	Banking Services. A secure place to keep your money.
230	Three	Employment agency	Valets, linkboys, bearers, porters	
228	Three	Guild	Bards Lore	Bards Guild. Also temple of Milil and Oghma. Run by headmaster Daren Elisworth. Daren is a Human, male, appx 40 years old. Dresses in nice clothes, always wears a hat (outdoors) and acts as a trainer for Bards. He is also a talented music instructor and voice coach. He has levels in Sage, and his favored instrument is 'Whistling'.
244	Four	Mill	Whillip Lumber Mill	
275	Eight	Entertainment	Grand Playhouse and Musical instrument sales	
287	Six	Mason	Great Wall Mason	Mason - Brick & Mortar
295	Five	Components	Exotic Herbs Component and Reagents	Owner = Davichak Peltor (fat old Human)
344	Eight	Alchemist	Morter & Pestle	Carries alchemical supplies and material components
406	Five	Private residence	Elven Lives Matter	Advocacy group for pure elves. For rent/Owner (Male, Human, Vetifor Hendix) lives next door in 405.
432	Six	Mason	Cardon's Stonecutting	Masonry
514	Eight	Tavern	Dom Daniel's Gate	Supposedly there's an extra-planar portal in the place.